
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

21年度 2,393,780 20,424,241,230 2,399,929 20,458,587,940 6,149 34,346,710

22年度 2,469,383 20,814,581,750 2,475,516 20,848,930,370 6,133 34,348,620

23年度 2,514,088 21,073,187,180 2,519,913 21,104,830,100 5,825 31,642,920

24年度 2,574,517 28,140,929,830 2,579,642 28,177,099,870 5,125 36,170,040

25年度 2,677,119 29,254,769,100 2,681,989 29,289,321,780 4,870 34,552,680

26年度 2,783,102 30,567,015,530 2,788,577 30,605,296,790 5,475 38,281,260

千種 193,930 2,209,155,070 194,313 2,212,047,440 383 2,892,370

東 87,512 985,939,170 87,680 987,149,380 168 1,210,210

北 230,701 2,422,573,310 231,150 2,425,490,380 449 2,917,070

西 182,666 1,970,997,920 182,993 1,973,368,130 327 2,370,210

中村 181,628 1,919,640,420 182,128 1,922,807,710 500 3,167,290

中 78,837 905,652,070 79,101 907,653,640 264 2,001,570

昭和 129,256 1,494,349,130 129,424 1,495,778,810 168 1,429,680

瑞穂 145,276 1,650,876,250 145,535 1,652,915,700 259 2,039,450

熱田 87,230 944,075,010 87,400 945,190,300 170 1,115,290

中川 266,713 2,836,031,970 267,162 2,839,106,720 449 3,074,750

港 187,934 1,972,496,750 188,350 1,975,115,520 416 2,618,770

南 199,542 2,106,797,200 199,974 2,109,611,320 432 2,814,120

守山 205,493 2,236,787,120 205,959 2,239,745,480 466 2,958,360

緑 268,659 3,058,437,770 269,068 3,061,579,100 409 3,141,330

名東 167,449 1,931,499,370 167,728 1,933,540,770 279 2,041,400

天白 170,276 1,921,707,000 170,612 1,924,196,390 336 2,489,390

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,393,780 20,424,241,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,469,383 20,814,581,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,514,088 21,073,187,180 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,574,517 28,140,929,830 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,677,119 29,254,769,100 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,783,102 30,567,015,530 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

193,930 2,209,155,070 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

87,512 985,939,170 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

230,701 2,422,573,310 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

182,666 1,970,997,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

181,628 1,919,640,420 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

78,837 905,652,070 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

129,256 1,494,349,130 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

145,276 1,650,876,250 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

87,230 944,075,010 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

266,713 2,836,031,970 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

187,934 1,972,496,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

199,542 2,106,797,200 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

205,493 2,236,787,120 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

268,659 3,058,437,770 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

167,449 1,931,499,370 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

170,276 1,921,707,000 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


